T iRarAimAaivNEN
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-100-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

100 FT

PROPERTY

2 CARRIAGE SUBD SEC 1 (2)

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
10-18-71

8-16-82
3-23-84
4-2-85

DAY-MET INC
WALLICK ASSOCIATES

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

DAY MET INC. 60.7% & DIVERSIFIED LAND INVESTMENT CORP 39,3 %

NO C.F.
C.F. 100.00(9)

SPRINGFIELD METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY THE C.F. NO

*m RRNT-34485




